
MD Verzy
VERZY Les Pins 13.4.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Anne ANDRE
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : violet 60+
Distance : 3390m
Temps : 1:50:00 (32'27"/km)

11/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claude COUSIN 0:33:55
2. Nathalie BOUCHE 0:48:28
3. Jean-Bernard ROSE 1:02:09

1. 65 00:12:24 345m 35'57"/km
2. 72 00:10:33 00:22:57 286m 36'53"/km
3. 73 00:02:51 00:25:48 117m 24'22"/km
4. 74 00:09:09 00:34:57 124m 73'47"/km
5. 70 00:04:07 00:39:04 91m 45'14"/km
6. 62 00:22:29 01:01:33 372m 60'26"/km
7. 45 00:10:58 01:12:31 421m 26'03"/km
8. 44 00:08:15 01:20:46 107m 77'06"/km
9. 43 00:05:19 01:26:05 89m 59'44"/km

10. 39 00:05:59 01:32:04 165m 36'16"/km
11. 37 00:02:06 01:34:10 104m 20'12"/km
12. 33 00:08:41 01:42:51 462m 18'48"/km
13. 51 00:05:53 01:48:44 258m 22'48"/km
14. 999 00:01:16 01:50:00 259m 4'53"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5197
https://www.helga-o.com

